
HOME FIXTURES
Winter1 2017-18

Week Team Opposition Day Date
NO MATCH Mon 11-Sep

2 RAF Brize Norton 1 Tues 12-Sep
3 Harwell 2 Thur 14-Sep

Vets Caversham 1 Mon 18-Sep
1 Defence Academy 1 Tues 19-Sep
4 Didcot 2 Thur 21-Sep

NO MATCH Mon 25-Sep
2 Harwell 1 Tues 26-Sep
4 Hithercroft 2 Thur 28-Sep

NO MATCH Mon 02-Oct
1 Thame Racquets 1 Tues 03-Oct
3 Defence Academy 3 Thur 05-Oct

NO MATCH Mon 09-Oct
2 North Oxon 1 Tues 10-Oct
4 Nuffield Heath 2 Thur 12-Oct

NO MATCH Mon 16-Oct
NO MATCH Tues 17-Oct

3 Team Caversham 1 Thur 19-Oct
NO MATCH Mon 23-Oct

1 Bicester 1 Tues 24-Oct
NO MATCH Thur 26-Oct

Vets Wellington College Mon 30-Oct
1 Oxford Rackets 1 Tues 31-Oct
4 Gladiators Thur 02-Nov

NO MATCH Mon 06-Nov
2 Witney 1 Tues 07-Nov
3 Didcot 1 Thur 09-Nov

NO MATCH Mon 13-Nov
1 Abingdon 1 Tues 14-Nov

NO MATCH Thur 16-Nov
NO MATCH Mon 20-Nov

2 Hithercroft 1 Tues 21-Nov
4 Banbury West End 2 Thur 23-Nov

Vets Nuffield Mon 27-Nov
1 Wallingford 1 Tues 28-Nov
3 Brackley 1 Thur 30-Nov

NO MATCH Mon 04-Dec
2 Defence Academy 2 Tues 05-Dec
4 Brackley 2 Thur 07-Dec

NO MATCH Mon 11-Dec
NO MATCH Tues 12-Dec

3 Banbury West End 1 Thur 14-Dec

Oxfordshire matches (Tuesdays & Thursdays) in black
Berkshire Vets matches (Mondays) in blue
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